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Booking & Payment Form



Please fill out the details below and return to us with your payment by 20th April, 2022 to:
The Sicilian Association of Australia, PO Box 837, Moonee Ponds VIC 3039
or Email: bookings@tsaa.net.au


Contact Person for this booking:
Name:		
Email:		
Phone:		
The following would like to attend TSAA’s Dinner with guest speaker Phillip Chiodo at Lucille Bistro,  239 Lower Heidelberg Rd, Ivanhoe East.
[bookmark: _GoBack]$72 MEMBERS/$82 NON-MEMBERS.             Payment MUST be made prior to the booking deadline 20th April               (Cash WILL NOT be accepted on the day of the event)
	№
	NAME
	Member (M) or 
non-member (NM)
	AMOUNT
	DIETARY REQUIREMENTS

	1. 
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL  $
	
	



Payment Options
· Forward your credit card payment authority to TSAA (please fill in ALL FIELDS for credit card details)
Please debit my ❑Visa  ❑ Mastercard for the amount of $	
Card Number:
Expiry date: 	/	/	
MONTH	YEAR
Cardholder’s name:		
Cardholder’s signature:		
· Make a Direct deposit at NAB or Internet Transfer referring to your name & event –
	Account Name:
	The Sicilian Association of Australia

	Account No:
	18-465-0170

	BSB:
	083-155


· Attach a cheque to this booking form and post it to –
The Sicilian Association of Australia
PO Box 837, Moonee Ponds VIC 3039
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